
 

“Wings of Sound, Fields of Stars” 
 

Nashua Choral Society 
Chorus Calendar – Spring 2026 

 

January 5     Monday  Rehearsal 1  7 PM, Pilgrim Church 
January 12   Monday  Rehearsal 2  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
January 19  Monday Rehearsal 3  7 PM, Pilgrim Church 
January 26  Monday Rehearsal 4  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
 
February 2  Monday Rehearsal 5  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
February 9 Monday  Rehearsal 6  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
February 16 Monday Rehearsal 7  7 PM, Pilgrim Church 
February 23 Monday  Rehearsal 8  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
February 24 Tuesday  NCO Rehearsal 1 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
 
March 2 Monday Rehearsal 9  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 3 Tuesday NCO Rehearsal 2 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 7 Saturday NCO Concert 7:30 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 8 Sunday NCO Concert 3 PM, Milford Town Hall 
March 9 Monday  Rehearsal 10 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 16 Monday  Rehearsal 11 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 23 Monday  Rehearsal 12 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
March 30 Monday  Rehearsal 13 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
 
April 6 Monday  Rehearsal 14 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
April 13 Monday  Rehearsal 15 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
April 20 Monday  Rehearsal 16 7 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
April 24 Friday  DRESS REHEARSAL 6 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
April 26 Sunday CONCERT  3 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
 

Cancellation notices will be sent by email before 5PM. 

 

 

 

(Repertoire on back) 

 



Repertoire: 

March 7-8 w/NCO 

A German Requiem (mvts. 4-7)    Johannes Brahms 

 

April 26 Spring Concert 

 

i thank You God for most this amazing day   Dan Forrest  

Cantata #76 “Die Himmel erzählen die Ehre Gottes”  J. S. Bach 

 

INTERMISSION 

 

Stars        Ēriks Ešenvalds 

3 Nocturnes       Daniel Elder 

1. Ballad to the Moon 

3.   Lullaby 

Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star     Daniel Elder 

*Only in Sleep       Ēriks Ešenvalds 

**Var inte rädd för mörkret “Do Not Fear the Darkness” Karin Rehnqvist 

***Will There Really Be a Morning?  [no chorus]  Craig Hella Johnson 

****Light of a Clear Blue Morning    Dolly Parton/arr. Craig Hella Johnson 

Measure Me, Sky!      Elaine Hagenberg 

 

 

 

* S solo 

** ONLY auditioned group of 12-16 SATB singers 

***possible low voice solo 

**** S/A solo;  SSA ensemble  

 

NCS SPRING ’26 Spotify 

https://open.spotify.com/playlist/3jgB9k8sXEL0XNYpb4lwtQ?si=f24441b3588c4eef 

 

Apple Music to come 

 

 

https://open.spotify.com/playlist/3jgB9k8sXEL0XNYpb4lwtQ?si=f24441b3588c4eef

